PARCEL
"NUMBER

07-36-416-008

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

6364 & 6365 W PT EA
9-5-36 &n CREITH%SSBNREG PLAT

NAME OF OWNER

6-11-82
9-4-91

2-2-94
11-01-99

7-7-04
11-21-05

BRYANT CHARLES T
WOOD JAMES CLINTON ITT & PATRICTA
TINCHER STEVEN MICHAEL & JILL LYNN
WHITE, MATTHEW A. & ELIZABETH A.
WOLLENBURG DOUG & JUDY

WOLLENBERG DOUG J
REYES SANDRA & JUAN

C.F. 31.50
C.F. 46.40

C.F. 64.50
SP 83,800

SP NO FEE
SP 111,000



